Public

Promo
Veritas

Independent Verifiers Letter of Confirmation

Competition reference: Best Of The Best - AP1925

PromoVeritas Limited are the appointed Independent Competition Verification
Service (ICVS) for Best of the Best Ltd.

Following the closure of Best Of The Best ‘Ten £500 Cash Prizes’ promotion
with Reference AP1925, which ran from 8th May 2025 to 21st May 2025, Best of the
Best Ltd provided PromoVeritas with all the entry data.

PromoVeritas Limited performed a draw from all entries to determine the winners.

The prize draw was performed at 09:42 on 22nd May 2025 by Michael Bouvier of
PromoVeritas Limited. In accordance with the Terms and Conditions of this
competition, the ten winners of £500 cash are:

M2

Michael Bouvier
PromoVeritas
Monument House
215 Marsh Road
Pinner

HAS5 5NE

PromoVeritas Litd

Ticket number

0421993616-001
0948245635-001
0706684291-001
0187041434-001
0453907619-002
0698695096-001
0849296555-001
0143591352-001
0681313697-001
0673134520-001

Shaping and implementing promotions globally
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Registered in England af the above address No. 04437132

Name

Vasile Anghel
Vinayak Hule

Rhys Cox

Gary Spink
Maheshwarnath Singh Jugnarain
Liliana Foca

Baljit Rani

Natalie Foley-Stables
Emma Humphreys
Michael Robinson

Date: 22nd May 2025

Page 1 of 1



