

## **Independent Verifiers Letter of Confirmation**

Competition reference: Best Of The Best – AP1925

PromoVeritas Limited are the appointed Independent Competition Verification Service (ICVS) for Best of the Best Ltd.

Following the closure of Best Of The Best 'Ten £500 Cash Prizes' promotion with Reference AP1925, which ran from 8<sup>th</sup> May 2025 to 21<sup>st</sup> May 2025, Best of the Best Ltd provided PromoVeritas with all the entry data.

PromoVeritas Limited performed a draw from all entries to determine the winners.

The prize draw was performed at 09:42 on 22<sup>nd</sup> May 2025 by Michael Bouvier of PromoVeritas Limited. In accordance with the Terms and Conditions of this competition, the ten winners of £500 cash are:

Ticket number	Name
0421993616-001	Vasile Anghel
0948245635-001	Vinayak Hule
0706684291-001	Rhys Cox
0187041434-001	Gary Spink
0453907619-002	Maheshwarnath Singh Jugnarain
0698695096-001	Liliana Foca
0849296555-001	Baljit Rani
0143591352-001	Natalie Foley-Stables
0681313697-001	Emma Humphreys
0673134520-001	Michael Robinson



PromoVeritas Monument House 215 Marsh Road Pinner HA5 5NE

**Date:** 22<sup>nd</sup> May 2025